


Item Number
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14
15
16
17
19
21
22
25
26
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
42

Part Number

N146719
N316079
N149367
N269741
N165352
N161216
N281559
N454251
652378-00
N195392
N156100
654110-00
N375865
N375867
N375868
N309119
NO71836
N578871
NO014681
N470330
N468025
N431555
330019-52
682211-00
N268241
N042665
N238000

PartsList for DCD996M 2 Type 1

Description

RATCHET LEVER
TORSION SPRING
FIXED RATCHET
WAVY WASHER
DETENT SPRING
END CAP

SCREW, THD.FORM
KEYLESS CHUCK
RETAINING PLATE
LOCK RING

RING GEAR

PIN

GEAR ASSEMBLY
SHIFTER ASSEMBLY
BAFFLE ASSEMBLY
O-RING

ROLL PIN

HOUSING ASSEMBLY
DETENT SPRING
GEARCASE ASSY

MOTOR & SWITCH ASSY.

FWD/REV BUTTON
SCREW PLASTITE
SCREW PLASTITE
BELT HOOK KIT
MACHINE SCREW
IDENT LABEL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
800
836
836
836
836
861
866
871

Part Number

N443131
N433408
N392855
N317859
N393603
N439417
N449354
NO017298
559662-99
596004-99
N354959
233804-40
N200697
DCB204
DCBI15

PartsList for DCD996M 2 Type 1

Description

RATING LABEL
SIDE HANDLE
DETENT SPRING
LABEL

SPEED SELECTOR
SWITCH LABEL
WARNING LABEL
GREASE
MANDREL
INSERT

SERVICE TOOL
CHUCK REMOVAL FIXTURE
KITBOX
BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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